2025- 2026 School Year Tuition and Fees

Preschool

Registration

5 Full Day

3 Full Day

2 Full Day

Church Member
Discount

Breakfast/
Lunch Program

$250

$4000

$3000

$2000

$500

Breakfast: $2.50
Lunch: $3.50

$250

$3500

N/A

N/A

$500

Free

St. John’s Church members receive a benefit of a $500 deduction.
*All families may apply for tuition assistance (K-8).
There is also a $200 multi-child discount for K-8
2 and 3 day options are only for Preschool




